3.0A.C.7: Fluently multiply and divide within 100 using strategies.

Use repeated subtraction to solve the following division problems.

Division Problem

Repeated Subtraction

Answer

Example:

36 - 12
24 — 12
12 - 12

24
12
0
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Answer Key

3.0A.C.7: Fluently multiply and divide within 100 using strategies.

Use repeated subtraction to solve the following division problems.

Division Problem Repeated Subtraction Answer

Example: 36 12
24 12
12 12

24
12
0

55 11
44 11
33 11
22 11
11 11

44
33
22
11
0

18
9
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